COGNOME NOME

WO oONOOUA WN R

ALESSANDRIA
ALMANZA
ADEUX

AFROZ
AGOSTINI
AHUMADA
AMADIO
AMARASINGHE
AMODIO
ANASTASIO
ARBOIT
ARCURI
ARGURIO
ARIAN

ARICO
ASTREINIDI BLANDIN
BAGHERI GHAVIFEKR
BAKHTINA
BALICE
BALLARDINI
BANFI

BARBERI
BARBIERO
BARCHIELLI
BARONE
BATTAGLINI
BAZAN

BEDEIR
BELARDI
BELARDINI
BELLISARIO
BELLUCCI
BENAGLIA
BENI
BERLINGOZZI
BERNARDI
BERSANI

BETTI

BEZ

BIANCHI
BIANCHI
BIASIZZO
BIAVATI

BIBER
BISOGNO
BOCHICCHIO
BOLOGNA
BOLSHETTE
BONACCORSI
BONALDO
BONI
BONSEMBIANTE
BONUTTI
BORDONI
BORDOT
BORGHINI
BORGIOLI
BORTOLAMAI
BOSCOLO CAMILETTO
BOSIO
BOUCHS
BOWMAN
BRACH
BRANDBERG
BRIDI

BRISTOT DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNI
BUCARIA

Elettorato attivo/passivo

LUCA
SALVATORE RICCARDO
GUILLAUME SIMON
ABANTI SHAMA
LORENZO
GERMAN DARIO
ALAN

PUNSARA
MICHELE
MATTEO
LORENZO
ALBERTO
FEDERICA
SHABAHANG
ROBERTA MARIA
AFRODITI
DAVIDE
KRYSTYNA
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCA
TOMMASO
FEDERICA
SILVIA

CHIARA
FRANCESCO
MATTEO
LORENZO

NUR

PAOLO

CARLO MARIA
MICHELE
EMANUELE
MARIALUCIA
ALESSANDRA
LAURA
SAMUELE
MICHELE
FEDERICO
CHARLOTTE SOPHIA
GUIA

FEDERICO
MARCO
MATTIA
SUMEYYE ELIF
GIAN MARIO
ALFREDO
FRANCESCO
NITYANAND BHARAT
PIETRO
LEONARDO
EMANUELE
MARIO

EMMA

FILIPPO
FLORENT

ALICE
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
ANDREA

CARLO
ALESSANDRO
THOMAS
MARTINA
CAROLINE MADELEINE
GIACOMO
DANIEL
FRANCESCO
GIORGIA

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

BURINI

BURINI

BURINI
BURLON
BUSCEMI
CABALLERO VELEZ
CABIDDU
CALEMMA
CALVARIO
CAMACHO GONZALEZ
CAMARDELLA
CANDUZZI
CANNAS
CAPASSO
CAPODIFERRO
CAPPELLI
CARATOZZOLO
CARDINI
CARLESSI
CARLON
CASELLI
CASINI
CATERINA
CATTANI
CAUZzO
CAVALIERI
CECCHI
CERAGIOLI
CESINI
CETRULO
CHELLAPURATH
CHIANCA
CHIANCA
CHIAPPINO
CHIRICALLO
CHIURAZZI
CIANCETTA
CIARAMELLA
CICCOLELLA
CINI

CINO
CIVERCHIA
CLEMENTONI CHERUBINI
COLANERO
COLASUONNO
COLETTA
COLLODI
COLOMBO
COMINO
CONTARINI
CONTI
CORAZZA
CORONESE
COVAZZI
CRACCHIOLO
CRESTI
CRETONI
CRIPPA
CULICCHIA
CUOGHI
CUZZOLA
CZIMMERMANN
D'ABBRACCIO
D'ACCOLTI
D'ACUNTO
DANIELE

DAS

DATTILO

DE CARLO

GIULIA
SOFIA
ALESSANDRA
TOMMASO
FRANCESCO
DIEGO
MARIA CHIARA
CORRADO
EMANUELE
GERARDO JESUS
CRISTIAN
SARA
SAMUELE
MARIANNA
AGATA MARIA
VIOLA
DANIELE
ALESSIO
MARTINA
JACOPO
ALICE
DANIEL
EDOARDO
GIOVANNI
SIMONE
ALICE
RACHELE
LUCA

ILARIA
ARMANDA
MRUDUL
ILARIA
MICHELA
SARA

NICOLA
MARCELLO
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
ILARIO
FRANCESCA
LUIGI
FEDERICO
AGNESE
SARA
MARIANNA
LUCREZIA
LORENZO
DANIELE
CORRADO
ALBERTO
NERI

ILARIA
MATTEO
ILARIA
MARINA
LORENZO
LORENZO
FEDERICO

MARIA ALESSANDRA

LUCA
ANGELO
TAMAS
JESSICA
DANIELE
FRANCESCO
MARTINA
RIDDHI
ALESSIA
LORENZO



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

DE CRISTOFARO
DE FALCO

DE MARTINO
DE PAOLIS

DE PASCALI
DE PASQUALE
DE PEPPO
DEANGELI
DEL CHIARO
DEL FRANCO
DEL PUP
DELLA CORTE
DELLA MAGGIORA
DETTORI
DHAKAL

DI LEO

DI ROSA

DI SALLE
DIBARI
DIGIACOMO
DINEV
DIOTALEVI
DONATI
DONDI
DONNARUMMA
D'ONOFRIO
DRAGONI

EL OURRAK
ENCINAS DUARTE
ENGELS
ERTUNC
ESPOSITO
EZEDDINE
FACCHIN
FALASCONI
FAN

FAN

FARINA
FARNE
FASANO
FAVERO
FERRAND
FERRARI
FERRARIN
FERRARINI
FERRARIS
FERRINI
FILIPPONE
FILL

FILOGNA
FIORELLO
FIORENTINI
FIORINELLI
FIUMALBI
FLORI
FONTANA
FONTANA
FRANCAVIGLIA
FREUDENTHALER
FUSARI
GABBANI
GALASSO
GALDIERI
GALFO

GALLI

GALLO
GARBO
GASPARELLO
GASPARINI

Elettorato attivo/passivo

FABIANA
DAVIDE ELIA
SARA
ROBERTA
ALESSIO
DANIELE
MARGHERITA
GIULIO
ALESSIA
ANNAMARIA
ELENA
FRANCESCO SAVERIO
LORENZO
STEFANO
RAJEEV
NICOLETTA
IVAN
GIANFRANCO
SERENA
FRANCESCA
IVAYLO MIHAYLOV
LUCA
GIORGIO
MICHELANGELO
CIRO

GRAZIA
FEDERICO
AYOUB
GABRIEL ALEJANDRO
LEONARD FREDERIK
EZGI
CHRISTIAN
SARA
ROSSELLA
ANTONIO
YIIANG

JIE
COSTANZA
NICOLO
ALESSIO
ALICE
JACQUES
FRANCESCA
MATTEO
GINEVRA
LUCHINO
LORENZO
LEONARDO
ALICE

SILVIA
ISABELLA
FEDERICO
GAIA
TOMMASO
LEONARDO
FRANCESCO
FABRIZIA
PIETRO
MAXIMILIAN
CHIARA
COSIMO
ALBERTO
RICCARDO
VALENTINA
FILIPPO

ELISA

CARLO
TOMMASO
SIMONE

207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

GELSI
GENONI
GERACI
GHERARDINI
GHIGI
GIANNINI
GIANNONE
GIKAY
GIORDANO
GIRARDI
GORGODZE
GORI NOCENTINI
GORINI
GORTAN
GOTTARDO
GRANATA
GRAZI
GRAZIOLI
GRECO
GRONCHI
GUAITOLINI
GUARASCIO
GUARINO
GUARNERI
GUERRA
GUERRA
GUIDOTTI
HAEUSL
HAMEDEH
HENRICHSEN
HOGIC
HORENBERG
HUAN
HUSSAIN
IACOPONI
IANNINO
IANNONE
IBERITE
IBRAHIM
IGLESIAS
IHLE
INCATASCIATO
INGLESE
IODICE
IOHANNES
IORI

IOVINO
ISMAYILOV
JAMIESON GILMORE
JOE
KALIDINDI
KASSAW
KEITA
KHALIL
KHAN
KHUTSISHVILI
KIROS
KOSKEY
LACCHEI

LAl

LAKEW
LANDI
LANDOLFI
LANOTTE
LATROFA
LATTANZI
LAURIA
LAVILLA
LEALI

FEDERICO
FRANCESCO
NICOLO

MARTA
ANDREA
CATERINA
FRANCESCO
ASRESS ADIMI
GOFFREDO
LUCA

NIKOLOZ
MARGHERITA
ANDREA
MARCO

GIULIO
ELEONORA
LORENZO
SIMONA
FRANCESCO
IACOPO
MICHELANGELO
FRANCESCO
LUCA
FRANCESCA
GUIDO

SARA ISABEL DA SILVA
ELISA

WALTER
HAYTHAM

TIM

NEDIM

FRANK

Yu

BILAL

SAVERIO
VINCENZO
FABIO
FEDERICA

IMAD

MATIAS NEHUEN
LAURA HAABER
GIULIA
GAETANO
IRENE

SESSEN DANIEL
FRANCESCO
ROBERTA
KAMRAN
KENDALL LEWIS
SEONGGUN
HARI TEJA
SEYOUM ASEFIE
LAMIN SD
ANAS

OWAIS UR REHMAN
KRISTINA
AFEWERKI YOHANNES
GILBERT

ALICE
LEONARDO
BASAZEN FANTAHUN
MATTEO
LORENZO
FRANCESCO
SARA
UMBERTO
VALERIA

MIKEL

MARCO



276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344

LEMBO
LENI

LEONI
LEONTIEV
LIVERANI
LIVOLSI

LO CONTE
LOMBARDO
LONGO
LONGOBARDI
LORENZETTI
LUNGU
LUNNI
LUPORINI
LUSIANI
MACCARANA
MAFFII
MAGGI
MAGGIANI
MALIK
MALVICINI
MANCINI
MANCIOPPI
MANE
MANGIACAPRE
MANGONE
MANGONI
MANNINO
MANZATO
MANZO MARGIOTTA
MANZONI
MARCELLI
MARCHI
MARCOLIN
MARCONI
MARCONI
MARIANI
MARINCIONI
MARINI
MARRUCCI
MARTINELLI
MARTINEZ
MARTINI
MARTINO
MARTURANO
MARZI
MASCITTI
MASSACCESI
MAZZE|
MEINI
MELONI
MENCONI
MERENDA
MESSA
MHLANGA
MICHELIS
MILANO
MINGOLLA
MIRAGLIA
MIRIZZI
MODENA
MODESTI
MOHAMMAD
MONTAGNA
MONTANARO
MONTERO ARAGON
MONTI
MORCHI
MORELLO

Elettorato attivo/passivo

LEONARDO
ERICA

FEDERICO

LUCIA

DAVIDE

CHIARA
GIACOMO
ISABELLA
MATTEO
ALESSANDRO
ELISA

DANIEL ADRIAN
DARIO
RICCARDO
FEDERICO
AGNESE
FRANCESCO
PAOLO

ANDREA
MUHAMMAD NOUMAN
MASSIMILIANO
RICCARDO
GIANMARIA
FREW YIRGALEM
MARCO LUCIO
LORENZO
LORENZO
FILIPPO

ENRICA

FLAVIA
ANTONIO
DANIELE
VIVIANA
ARIANNA
SIMONE

DARIO

ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
SOFIA

LUCA

MARCO

MARCO

ELENA

LUIGI

GIOVANNI
PAOLO
AGOSTINO
EDOARDO

JULIA
ALESSANDRO
GABRIELLA
JACOPO
FEDERICA
ALESSANDRO
BLESSING
FILIPPO
BEATRICE ANNUNZIATA
ANGELO RAFFAELE
MARCO
GIANLUCA
MARTINA
MARGHERITA
HASAN DAD ANSARI
VINCENZO ANDREA
FEDERICA
JORDAN JOSUE
MATTEO

LAURA

FILIPPO

345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413

MORESCO
MORRA
MOURA BARROSO
MURALI BABU
NARDO
NASELLI
NATALICCHIO
NAVA
NEBBIAI
NEUPANE
NGHI

NIGRO

NUTI

OCCELLI
OCCHIUZZI
ORIGLIA
ORLANDO
ORSINI
ORTEGA ALCAIDE
OTTAVIANI
PACIFICO
PAGANI
PALAGI
PALLANTE
PALLAORO
PANE
PANICHELLA
PANVINI
PANZANO
PAPAPICCO
PARDOSSI
PASQUINI
PATERNO
PATRICIO
PATTI
PAZZAGLIA
PECCHIONI
PELLEGRINI
PENNONI
PENNUCCI
PEREIRA
PEREIRA
PERNIOLA
PETRUCCO
PETRUSO
PEZZINI

PICA

PICARDI
PICCININI
PICCOLINO
PIGATTO
PIGNATARO LOPEZ
PINTI
PINZAUTI
PISTILLI
PIZZINO
POLIZZI
PORCINI
PRASANNA
PRETNER CALORE
PUCCI

PULEO
QUAGLIERINI
RALLI CAMARA
RASTELLI
REGOLI
REPETTO
RESTUCCIA
RIBARICH

FRANCESCO
DANIELE
ISRAEL
SARAVANA PRASHANTH
ALESSANDRO
IRENE

ANNA
FEDERICA
MATTEO
SHREE PRASAD
KHAC NHU
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
MARTINA
BARBARA
MARCO
MATTEO
EMANUELE
JOAN

MATTEO MARIA
ILARIA

MARCO

ELISA
GIANLUCA
EMANUELE
STEFANO
GIORGIA
FRANCESCA MARGHERITA
GUIDO

VITO

SIMONE
MARIA

LINDA
BARBARA GOMES
AURORA
PAOLO
GIOVANNI
EDOARDO
PAOLO
FRANCESCA
DEBORA
MAYARA LUIZA
TOMMASO
NICOLA
FLAVIA

ILARIA

NICOLO
GIACOMO
LUCA
GIANLUCA
GIACOMO
ADRIAN
MASSIMILIANO
NICCOLO'
MARCO
FAUSTO
GIUSEPPE ANDREA
FRANCESCO
SAHANA

GAIA

CECILIA
LEONARDO
JACOPO
MENELAOS
AMELIA
IACOPO

ERIC
FRANCESCO
NICOLO



214
415
416
417
418
419
420
21
22
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460

RICCIO
RIZZO
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ
ROMANO
ROMITO
RONGA
ROSSARI

ROSSI

RUELLO

RUGHI

RUSSO

RUSSO CARDONA
RUTIGLIANO
SACCARO
SACCONI

SAHU

SALZO
SANTAMATO
SANTINI
SANTOEMMA
SANTUCCI
SANZ MORERE
SAPPINO

SARTI
SCARCELLO
SCARRA
SECCHI

SESSA

SEVERIN
SEYOUM
SHIRIAEV

SICA
SIGNORETTA
SOARES NADER
SODINI

SORO
SORRENTINO
SORRIENTO
SOSSDORF
SOZER
SPADAVECCHIA
SPARAGNA
SPEZIA
STIVELLA
STRACCA
STRAUSS
SURDI

Elettorato attivo/passivo

FEDERICO
TOMMASO
ITZEL JARED
THOMAS
ELENA
MATTEO
FEDERICO
FEDERICO
GIUSEPPE
TOMMASO
BRUNO MARIA
LEONARDO
GRAZIA

LUIGI FRANCESCO
TOMMASO
SUJIT KUMAR
FRANCESCO PAOLO
GIANCARLO
GIULIO

ILARIA

FILIPPO

CLARA BEATRIZ
FABIO
MANUEL
ORLANDO
DEEPA

CARLO

MARIA GIOVANNA
DAVIDE

BIRUK

ANTON
ATTILIO
CAMILLA
LEONARDO
MIRKO
EMANUELE
ALESSANDRA
ANGELA
FERNANDO ADOLFO
CANBERK
LORENZO
RICCARDO
SILVIA

ENRICO

ELENA

IVO

PAOLO

461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505

TAGLIANI
TAMANG
TANNOUS
TARONI
TAVERNARI
TERESI
TESSIERI
TESTA
TOMASELLI
TONDINI
TONINI
TOTARO
TRAMPETTI
TRAN
TRANCHINA
TRICO
TRIULZI
TRUPPA
UGHI
VALENTE
VALLE
VANNUCCHI
VATAVU
VECCHIO
VENOSA
VENTURI
VETRANO
VICARI
VICARI
VIRILI
VISSANI
VITARELLI
VIZZOTO
WALL
WARREN RAFFA
WOLDEYOHANNES
WOLF

ZARE BIDAKI
ZARI
ZAVANELLA
ZEMA

ZEPPI

ZEZZA
ZRINSCAK
ZUCCHINETTI

ANDREA

ASTA MAYA
MICHAEL
STEFANO
FILIPPO

LUCIO

LUCA
LORENZO
DAVIDE
ELENA
SIMONE
TOMMASO
FRANCESCA
NHIEN THI
MARGHERITA
DOMENICO
ISOTTA

LUIGI
ANTONIO
NAVID
GIACOMO
FRANCESCA
OCTAVIAN
DONATELLA
CARLO
FILIPPO
PAMELA
ANDREA
ELENA
ALESSANDRA
MATTEO
FRANCESCA
FELIPE

LUISA

DYLAN
AEMIRO BEZABIH
STELLA
SHAHABEDDIN
PIER FRANCESCO
EMANUELE MARIO
SEBASTIANO MICHELE
MARCO

LUIGI

DEBORA
CRISTINA



